
June 
Thursday 20 June 7pm Evening Cycle 

Ride 
Wighill Dave Firth 

21-22 
June 

 Midsummer 
Weekend       

away 

Tarset Tor Eco-Holiday 
Settlement 

Justin Richardson 

Sunday 23 June 9am Sunday walk Hawnby 10-12 miles Danny Elliott 
Tuesday 25 June 7pm Evening Walk Nether Poppleton 6 miles Tracey Oxley 
Thursday 27 June 7pm Evening Cycle 

Ride 
TBC Tracey Oxley 

Sunday 30 June 9am Sunday walk Rievaulx Abbey 12,5 miles Karen Dransfield 

July 
Tuesday 2 July 7pm Evening Walk Clifton Ings 5 miles Peter Alston 
Sunday 7 July 9am Sunday walk Pateley Bridge 11 miles Trish Bartley 
Monday 8 July 8 30pm Monthly Pub 

Meeting 
  

Tuesday 9 July 7pm Evening Walk Naburn 5.5 miles Tracey Oxley 
Sunday 14 July 9am Sunday walk Roseberry Topping 10 

miles 
Justin Richardson 

19-20 
July 

 Weekend         
away 

Robin Hoods Bay Julie Black & Diane Raven 

Friday 26 July 6pm Social Friday York Races and Concert Justin Richardson 
Saturday 27 July 3pm YOG BBQ Jan Nielson’s house Sue Cook 
Sunday 28 July 10am Sunday walk Skipwith Common David Miller 

August 
Friday  

2 August 
7.30pm Brudenell 

Social Club 
Peatbog Faeries 

[Celtic Dance Band] 
Tracey Oxley 

Sunday 11 August 9am Sunday walk Lordstones Justin Richardson 
Monday 12 August 7 30pm Committee 

Meeting 
Monthly Pub Meeting 

follows 8.30pm 
 

Sunday 18 August 9am Sunday walk Rosedale Abbey 13 miles Sandra Kennish 
23-26 

August 
 Weekend         

away 
Betws-y-Coed Tracey Oxley 

September 
Sunday 8 September 9am Sunday walk Coxwold Justin Richardson 

November 
Monday  

11 November 
7 30pm Committee 

Meeting 
Monthly Pub Meeting 

follows 8.30pm 
 

December 
Saturday  

14 December 
 YOG 30th 

Birthday Party 
The Knavesmire pub 

[Function Room] 
Sarah Craigie 

 

 


